Position

Interim PT Athletic Director

Position
Special Education Teacher

Math Intervention
SPED Coach K-3 Literacy
LTS Music Teacher

Curriculum Writing
Math Tutor

Math Tutor
Reading Tutor

Position

Paraprofessional Behavior LC
Attendance Coordinator
Attendance Coordinator
School Security Officer
Paraprofessional (1:1)
Paraprofessional

Position
Girls Basketball
Boys Basketball

Administrator Vacancies

School

DHS / SMS

Salary

TBD

Faculty Vacancies

School
DMS

DHS
Irving & Bradley
Bradley

DHS
Bradley
Irving
Irving

Salary
DEA Salary Scale

DEA Salary Scale
DEA Salary Scale
75 per day / 40 days

34.06 hr

20.50 Cert 17.25 Non- Cert
20.50 Cert 17.25 Non- Cert
20.50 Cert 17.25 Non- Cert

Support Staff Vacancies

School
Irving
District
DMS
District
DMS

Irving

Salary

14.25 hr.
18.00 hr
18.00 hr
18.00 hr
14.25 hr
14.25 hr

Coaching Vacancies

School
DMS
DMS

Salary
$1,323
$1,323

Certification

093, NIAAA-CMAA or NIAA-CAA

Certification

Certification
165

029
165
049

High School Certification

N/A
N/A
N/A

Certification
Para-Pro

N/A

N/A

Law Enforcement
Para-Pro
Para-Pro

Certification
Coaching Certification
Coaching Certification

Confidential Board of Education Only
Derby Public Schools

Posting Date

07/27/2018

Posting Date
05/21/2018

06/04/2018
06/09/2018
06/29/2018

07/10/2018
07/30/2018
08/14/2018
08/15/2018

Posting Date
06/19/2018
07/23/2018
07/23/2018
07/27/2018
06/21/2018
08/16/2018

Posting Date
10/19/2017
06/07/2017

8/16/2017

Status

Posted

Status
Posted

Posted
Posted
Posted

Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted

Status
Re-posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted

Status
Posted
Posted

Funding Source (s)

Operating Account

Funding Source (s)
Operating Account / IDEA grant

School Improvement Grant - DHS
Math

Alliance Grant
Operating Account

School Improvement Grant - DHS
Math

Operating Account
Title |
Operating Account

Funding Source (s)
Operating Account
Allliance Grant
Allliance Grant
E-Rate Rebates
Operating Account
Operating Account

Funding Source (s)
Operating Account
Operating Account

Recommended

M. Conway

Recommended
S. Sheridan

M. Pascale
S. Sheridan
M. Ciccarini

M. Pascale
M. Cicarini
A.Misset
A.Misset

Recommended
J. Olson

J. Olson

J. Olson

M. Conway

S. Sheridan

A. Misset

Recommended
DMS AD
DMS AD

replacing

R. Caggiano transfer

replacing
E. Kirschbaum resigned

K. Mihovk resigned
New Position
M. Zahara on Maternity Leave

New Position

A. Audette resigned
L. Musallam resigned
J. Barrett resigned

replacing

M. Sokolowski transfer
New position

New position

New position

D. Schmidt transfer

J. Guerrier resigned

replacing
T. Gonzales resigned
E. Place resigned



