				Confidential	Board of Ed			
				Derl	y Public Scl			
					8/16/2017			
	Adminis	trator Vacancies						
Position	School	Salary	Certification	Posting Date	Status	Funding Source (s)	Recommended	replacing
Interim PT Athletic Director	DHS / SMS	TBD	093, NIAAA-CMAA or NIAA-CAA Certification	07/27/2018	Posted	Operating Account	M. Conway	R. Caggiano transfer
	Facu	Ity Vacancies						
Position	School	Salary	Certification	Posting Date	Status	Funding Source (s)	Recommended	replacing
Special Education Teacher	DMS	DEA Salary Scale	165	05/21/2018	Posted	Operating Account / IDEA grant	S. Sheridan	E. Kirschbaum resigned
Math Intervention	DHS	DEA Salary Scale	029	06/04/2018	Posted	School Improvement Grant - DHS Math	M. Pascale	K. Mihovk resigned
SPED Coach K-3 Literacy	Irving & Bradley	DEA Salary Scale	165	06/09/2018	Posted	Alliance Grant	S. Sheridan	New Position
LTS Music Teacher	Bradley	75 per day / 40 days	049	06/29/2018	Posted	Operating Account	M. Ciccarini	M. Zahara on Maternity Leav
Curriculum Writing	DHS	34.06 hr	High School Certification	07/10/2018	Posted	School Improvement Grant - DHS Math	M. Pascale	New Position
Math Tutor	Bradley	20.50 Cert 17.25 Non- Cert	N/A	07/30/2018	Posted	Operating Account	M. Cicarini	A. Audette resigned
Math Tutor	Irving	20.50 Cert 17.25 Non- Cert	N/A	08/14/2018	Posted	Title I	A.Misset	L. Musallam resigned
Reading Tutor	Irving	20.50 Cert 17.25 Non- Cert	N/A	08/15/2018	Posted	Operating Account	A.Misset	J. Barrett resigned
	Support	Staff Vacancies						
Position	School	Salary	Certification	Posting Date	Status	Funding Source (s)	Recommended	replacing
Paraprofessional Behavior LC	Irving	14.25 hr.	Para-Pro	06/19/2018	Re-posted	Operating Account	J. Olson	M. Sokolowski transfer
Attendance Coordinator	District	18.00 hr	N/A	07/23/2018	Posted	Allliance Grant	J. Olson	New position
Attendance Coordinator	DMS	18.00 hr	N/A	07/23/2018	Posted	Allliance Grant	J. Olson	New position
School Security Officer	District	18.00 hr	Law Enforcement	07/27/2018	Posted	E-Rate Rebates	M. Conway	New position
Paraprofessional (1:1)	DMS	14.25 hr	Para-Pro	06/21/2018	Posted	Operating Account	S. Sheridan	D. Schmidt transfer
Paraprofessional	Irving	14.25 hr	Para-Pro	08/16/2018	Posted	Operating Account	A. Misset	J. Guerrier resigned
	Coach	ning Vacancies						
Position	School	Salary	Certification	Posting Date	Status	Funding Source (s)	Recommended	replacing
Girls Basketball	DMS	\$1,323	Coaching Certification	10/19/2017	Posted	Operating Account	DMS AD	T. Gonzales resigned
Boys Basketball	DMS	\$1,323	Coaching Certification	06/07/2017	Posted	Operating Account	DMS AD	E. Place resigned